May 30 2024 (22:21) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Dr. Ambedkar Nagar Special Fare Summer Special/09344 - Exp - WR
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction
2h 40m - 143 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 21:30 0o |1 0 24 |57 |ECR
2 |DNR |Danapur 21:54 21:56 2m |0 |1 10 |54 |54 |ECR
3 ARA Ara Junction 22:40 22:42 2m [0 |1 49 66 (59 |ECR
4 |BXR |Buxar 23:44 23:46 2m |0 |1 118 |44 |68 |ECR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:55 02:00 5m |0 (2 |211 |54 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 |[PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 04:40 04:45 5m |0 (2 |355 |41 |95 |NCR
Junction
7 |MKP  |Manikpur junction 07:00 07:05 5m |0 (2 |447 |85 |243 [NCR
8 STA Satna Junction 08:00 08:07 m [0 |2 525 |53 |315 [WCR
9 KMZ  |Katni Murwara 10:00 10:10 10m [0 |2 625 |55 WCR
10 |DMO |Damoh 12:10 12:12 2m |0 (2 |734 |62 WCR
11 |SGO |[Saugor 13:27 13:32 5m |0 (2 (811 |30 |[513 |WCR
12 |BINA |Bina Junction 16:00 16:10 10m |0 |2 886 102 [411 [WCR
13 |BHS |Vidisha 17:00 17:10 10m |0 |2 |971 |33 |429 |WCR
14 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 19:03 19:05 2m |0 |2 1032 |69 |519 [WCR
15 |MKC |Maksi Junction 21:00 21:.02 2m [0 |2 1164 |75 |[510 |WR
16 |UN Ujjain junction 21:35 21:40 5m 2 1206 |46 |492 |WR
17 |FTD Fatehabad 22:10 22:12 2m (0 |2 1229 |41 WR
Chandrawatiganj Junction
18 |INDB |Indore junction 23:10 23:15 5m |0 |2 1268 {32 |550 |WR
19 |DADN |Dr. Ambedkar Nagar 23:55 0 |2 1289 |- 575 [WR
(Mhow)

May 30 2024 (22:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



